
1  Complete, match and say.

a1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

bag

pencil

stickers

pencil case

rubber

crayons

scissors

book
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1  Complete and ask.  2  Look and match.

a

b

c

d

Yes.

Yes.

Yes.

Yes.

1

sharpener

?

2

coloured pencils

?

3

ruler

?

4

glue

?
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